10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

MTBO World Cup 2017 - Women
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19
20
21
22
23
24

Name
Emily BENHAM
Martina TICHOVSKA
Gaelle BARLET
Ingrid STENGARD
Antonia HAGA
Svetlana POVERINA
Camilla SOEGAARD
Ruska SAARELA
Algirda ZALIAUSKAITE
Hana GARDE
Marika HARA
Marie BREZINOVA
Katerina NOVAKOVA
Ursina JAEGGI
Caecilie CHRISTOFFERSEN
Marina REINER
Maja ROTHWEILER
Karolina MICKEVICIUTE
JUODISIENE
Clare DALLIMORE
Anke DANNOWSKI
Anna FUZY
Gabriele ANDRASIUNIENE
Nadia LARSSON
Anastasiya SVIR

Fed Points 1
GBR 170 50
CZE 150 60
FRA 107 45
FIN 104 30
FIN 98 33
RUS 98 26
DEN 89 28
FIN 82 21
LTU 78 17
FRA 76 19
FIN 70 40
CZE 69 22
CZE 69 25
SuUl 65 16
DEN 64 18
AUT 60 27
SuUl 51 13
LTU 51 20
GBR 50 23
GER 45 12
HUN 44 5
LTU 42 24
SWE 40 14
RUS 37 7
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25
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Name
Olga SHIPILOVAVINOGRADOVA
Michaela GIGON
Mona LINDROTH
Sonja ZINKL
Anastasiya TRIFILENKOVA
Marie HRDINOVA
Lou DENAIX
Ana Filipa SILVA
Karin GUSTAFSSON
Caroline Ryge CARLSEN
Noemi BENKE
Julia KORHONEN
Viktoria MYALDZINA
Julia RITTER
Maria PRASOLOVA
Stipanka STANKOVA
Renata PAULICKOVA
Petja BALAZIC

Fed Points 1
RUS 36 36
AUT 36 6
FIN 32 9
AUT 31 15
RUS 31 10
CZE 28 1
FRA 25 8
POR 18 4
SWE 15 3
DEN 12 0
HUN 10 2
FIN 6 0
RUS 5 1
AUT 3 0
RUS 3 0
CZE 0 0
CZE 0 0
SLO 0 0
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MTBO World Cup 2017 Program
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03/06/2017
04/06/2017
05/06/2017
30/07/2017
01/08/2017
03/08/2017
21/08/2017
22/08/2017
25/08/2017
26/08/2017

Zwettl, Austria

Zwettl, Austria

Zwettl, Austria

Orleans, France

Orleans, France

Orleans, France

WOC, Vilnius, Lithuania

WOC, Vilnius, Lithuania

WOC, Vilnius, Lithuania

WC Final, WOC, Vilnius, Lithuania
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Middle
Long
Middle
Long
Long
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